TREND: (If Republican or Republican Leaner) If the Republican primary for Governor were
being held today, and the candidates were Ed Gillespie, Corey Stewart, Denver Riggleman,
and Frank Wagner for whom would you vote?

REPUBLICANS/REPUBLICAN LEANERS
Feb 16 Dec 14
2017 2016

Gillespie 24 24
Stewart 7 4
Riggleman 2 na
Wagner 5 4
Wittman na 10
SMONE ELSE (VOL) 1 -
WLDN'T VOTE (VOL) 3 2
DK/NA 59 57

TREND: If the election for Governor were being held today, and the candidates were Ralph
Northam the Democrat and Ed Gillespie the Republican, for whom would you vote?

Gill- SMONE WLDN'T
Northam espie ELSE VOTE DK/NA
Feb 16, 2017 41 35 1 2 22
Dec 14, 2016 38 34 1 2 26

TREND: If the election for Governor were being held today, and the candidates were Ralph
Northam the Democrat and Corey Stewart the Republican, for whom would you vote?

SMONE WLDN'T

Northam Stewart ELSE VOTE DK/NA
Feb 16, 2017 42 31 - 2 24
Dec 14, 2016 38 29 1 2 30

TREND: If the election for Governor were being held today, and the candidates were Ralph
Northam the Democrat and Frank Wagner the Republican, for whom would you vote?

SMONE WLDN'T

Northam Wagner ELSE VOTE DK/NA
Feb 16, 2017 41 33 1 2 24
Dec 14, 2016 39 30 1 2 28

TREND: Is your opinion of Ralph Northam favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard
enough about him?

Hvn't
Fav Unfav HrdEn REF
Feb 16, 2017 19 6 74 1
Dec 14, 2016 19 5 76 1

Jul 18, 2013 7 3 90 1



TREND: Is your opinion of Ed Gillespie favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

Hvn't
Fav Unfav HrdEn REF
Feb 16, 2017 24 21 54 1
Dec 14, 2016 19 14 66 1
Mar 27, 2014 20 14 64 2

TREND: Is your opinion of Corey Stewart favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard
enough about him?

Hvn't
Fav Unfav HrdEn REF
Feb 16, 2017 11 11 76 1
Dec 14, 2016 8 S 86 1

TREND: Is your opinion of Frank Wagner favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

Hvn't
Fav Unfav HrdEn REF
Feb 16, 2017 10 9 80 1
Dec 14, 2016 9 6 84 1

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Terry McAuliffe is handling his job as
Governor?

App Dis DK/NA
Feb 16, 2017 51 34 15
Dec 14, 2016 52 30 18
Jul 27, 2015 50 31 19
Apr 14, 2015 50 28 22
Feb 24, 2015 49 25 26
Mar 26, 2014 44 29 27

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the state legislature is handling its job?
(*High also 48)

App Dis DK/NA
Feb 16, 2017 39 40 21
Dec 14, 2016 47 31 22
Mar 26, 2014 37 45 18 Low App
Sep 19, 2013 42 41 17
Aug 22, 2013 40 46 14
Jul 17, 2013 41 42 18
May 15, 2013 38 42 20
Mar 27, 2013 40 40 20
Feb 20, 2013 38 46 16
Jan 09, 2013 43 39 19
Nov 15, 2012 44 35 21
Jul 18, 2012 41 41 18
Jun 06, 2012 41 44 16
Mar 21, 2012 38 47 15
Feb 09, 2012 47 37 17
Dec 22, 2011 46 36 18
Oct 12, 2011 47 35 18
Sep 14, 2011 48 34 18 High App

Jun 29, 2011 48 33 19 =



TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in Virginia today;
are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very dissatisfied?
(*High also 68)

Very Smwht Smwht Very
Sat Sat Dis Dis DK/NA
Feb 16, 2017 10 57 23 9 1
Dec 14, 2016 8 59 25 7 1
Feb 19, 2015 6 57 24 11 1
Mar 26, 2014 6 50 31 12 1 Low Vry+Smwht Sat
Sep 19, 2013 8 52 30 11 1
Aug 22, 2013 8 52 29 11 1
Jul 17, 2013 8 54 26 11 1
May 15, 2013 8 54 26 11 1
Mar 27, 2013 7 57 25 10 2
Feb 20, 2013 8 50 29 12 1
Jan 10, 2013 8 57 24 10 1
Nov 15, 2012 10 57 22 11 1
Feb 09, 2012 11 55 25 9 1
Dec 22, 2011 11 53 23 11 2
Oct 12, 2011 10 56 24 9 1
Sep 14, 2011 13 55 24 7 1 High Vry+Smwht Sat
Jun 29, 2011 11 57 23 8 1 *



